

Date: August 14, 2026

To,

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001
General Manager, Listing
Corporate Relations Department

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla
Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai 400 051 Vice
President, Listing Corporate Relations
Department

Scrip Code: 532797

Symbol: AUTOIND

Subject: Financial Results for quarter ended on June 30, 2026 - Newspaper Publication.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper advertisements published in Financial Express (Nationwide English Daily) and Loksatta (Marathi Daily) on Friday, August 14, 2026, with respect to the Financial Results for the quarter on June 30, 2026.

Kindly take the same on record.

Yours sincerely

For Autoline Industries Limited



Pranvesh Tripathi

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place: Pune



Reliance Communications Limited

Website: www.rcom.co.in
Registered Office: H Block, 1st Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi Mumbai - 400 710
CIN: L45309MH2004PLC147531

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

The Management of the Company, at their meeting held on **AUGUST 13, 2026** approved the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2026.

The full financial results for the Company along with the Auditor's Limited Review Report, are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and are also posted on the Company's website at www.rcom.co.in which can be accessed by scanning the Quick Response (QR) code.



For Reliance Communications Limited

SD/-

Mr. Anish Niranjana Nanavaty (Resolution Professional)

Registration no.: IBB/PA-002/IP-N00272/2017-18/10830

Place : Navi Mumbai

Date : August 13, 2026

Note: The above intimation is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

ASSAM ENTRADE LIMITED

CIN NO. L20219WB1985PLC096557
Regd. Office: 16 TARA CHAND DUTTA STREET,2ND FLOOR, KOLKATA-700073
Email id: assamentrade1985@gmail.com Website : www.assamentrade.com

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June,2026

[In terms of Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015]

No.	Particulars	Standalone (Audited)			Consolidated (Audited)		
		FOR THE QUARTER ENDED		FOR THE YEAR ENDED	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED		FOR THE YEAR ENDED
		30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	31.03.2026 (Unaudited)	30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	31.03.2026 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	326.42	182.65	188.43	1266.11	326.45	182.96
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	54.98	-58.50	62.62	306.30	54.95	-58.30
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	54.98	-58.50	62.62	306.30	54.95	-58.30
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	39.70	-91.14	48.40	197.39	39.67	-91.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	39.70	-91.14	48.40	197.39	39.67	-91.03
6	Paid up Equity share capital	143.98	143.98	143.98	143.98	143.98	143.98
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)*	0	0.00	0.00	6269.71	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings per share (EPS) of Rs.10/- each Basic EPS (Rs per share) (not annualised excluding year end)	2.76	-6.33	3.36	13.71	2.75	-6.33
	Earnings per share (EPS) of Rs.10/- each Diluted EPS (Rs per share) (not annualised excluding year end)	2.76	-6.33	3.36	13.71	2.75	-6.33

* Reserves includes Securities Premium Account of Rs. 622.705 Lakhs in both years.

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The details in prescribed format of the results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company. (www.assamentrade.com)
Upon scanning of below mentioned QR Code you will be redirected directly to the web page where Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.06.2026 can be accessed.



Place: Kanpur

Date : 13.08.2026

For ASSAM ENTRADE LIMITED
SD/-
NISHANT GUPTA
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN:00326317

NAGPUR POWER AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN-L40100MH1996PLC104361

Registered Office: Nirmal, 20th floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021

Tel # +91 22 2202 3055/66, Website:- www.nagpurpowerind.com, Email: npil_investor@khandelwalindia.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026

Amount in Lakhs except per share data

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended 30.06.2026 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2026 Audited	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2026 Audited	Quarter ended 30.06.2026 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2026 Audited	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2026 Audited
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	331.92	557.94	99.44	743.02	2,047.77	3,178.82	1,657.48	8,550.36
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	247.37	(231.33)	34.75	(236.48)	(16.40)	(174.08)	38.67	(188.64)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional items)	247.37	(231.33)	34.75	(236.48)	(16.40)	(174.08)	38.67	(188.64)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and after Exceptional items)	247.37	(256.33)	34.75	(261.48)	(16.40)	(199.08)	38.67	(213.64)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	240.21	(292.38)	104.19	(236.74)	(23.56)	(228.41)	108.11	(182.19)
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	1,309.55	1,309.55	1,309.55	1,309.55	1,309.55	1,309.55	1,309.55	1,309.55
Reserves and Surplus (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	6,580.35	-	-	-	6,985.07
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)								
Basic :	1.89	(1.96)	0.27	(2.00)	(0.13)	(1.52)	0.30	(1.63)
Diluted:	1.89	(1.96)	0.27	(2.00)	(0.13)	(1.52)	0.30	(1.63)

Note:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026 is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website.
2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 13th August, 2026 and have been subjected to review by the statutory auditors of the Company.
3 Figures for the previous period are regrouped and reclassified wherever necessary, to facilitate comparison.

For Nagpur Power and Industries Limited

SD/-
Gautam Khandelwal
Chairman
(DIN : 00270717)

Place : Mumbai

Date : 13th August, 2026



McNally Bharat Engineering Company Limited

CIN: L45202WB1961PLC025181
Regd. Office: Ecospace Campus 2B 11F/12, New Town Rajarhat North 24 Parganas Kolkata-700190
Website:www.mcnallybharat.com, Email id: mbe.corp@mcnbecl.co.in
Phone no: +91-33-6831-1001 / +91-33-6831 1212

EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2026

(All figures in Rs. Lacs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Unaudited)	30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Unaudited)
1 Total Income from operations	1,502.94	1,478.72	7,315.35	1,502.94	1,478.22	7,315.35
2 Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	(1,009.06)	(23,026.10)	(44,145.65)	(1,009.34)	(23,026.34)	(44,410.20)
3 Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(2,527.06)	(23,026.10)	344,998.06	(2,527.34)	(23,026.34)	344,733.53
4 Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(2,527.06)	(23,026.10)	345,219.73	(2,527.34)	(23,026.34)	344,955.18
5 Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	(16.50)	(2.00)	(61.50)	(16.50)	(2.00)	(61.50)
6 Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss)for the period	(2,543.56)	(23,028.10)	345,158.23	(2,543.84)	(23,028.34)	344,893.68
7 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs 10 each)	3,333.33	3,333.33	3,333.33	3,333.33	3,333.33	3,333.33
8 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-
9 Earning per Equity Share on net profit after tax (fully paid up equity share of Rs 10)						
- Basic (Rs.)	(7.58)	(69.08)	1,035.66	(7.58)	(69.08)	1,034.87
- Diluted (Rs.)	(7.58)	(69.08)	1,035.66	(7.58)	(69.08)	1,034.87

Notes :
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.mcnallybharat.com.
2 The above Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.
3 The National Company Law Tribunal, Kolkata Bench (NCLT) vide Order dated 29th April 2022 initiated Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process in respect of the Company under the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. Pursuant to the said Order, Mr. Anuj Jain (having IP Registration number IBB/PA-001/IP-P00142/2017-2018/10306) was appointed as the Interim Resolution Professional. Subsequently, vide NCLT Order dated 26th August 2022 Mr. Ravi Sethia (having IBB/PA-001/IP-P01305/2018-2019/12052) was appointed as the Resolution Professional of the Company. The Hon'ble NCLT vide Order dated 19th December 2023 approved the Resolution Plan dated 22nd April 2023 and Addendum thereto dated 16th May 2023 submitted by BTL EPC Limited, the successful resolution applicant. NCLT vide further Order dated 3rd December 2024 granted extension of time for implementation of approved Resolution Plan and vide further Order dated 23rd September, 2025 disposed of the application with respect to the Insolvency Process.
4 The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th August 2026. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of these Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2026.



For McNally Bharat Engineering Company Limited

Partha Sarathi Bhattacharyya
Chairman
(DIN : 00329479)

Place : Kolkata

Date : 12th August 2026



GAUDIUM IVF AND WOMEN HEALTH LIMITED

(Formerly known as Gaudium IVF and Women Health Private Limited)

CIN: L85100DL2015PLC278296

Regd. Office: BI/51, Janakpuri, West Delhi, New Delhi, India-110058

Telephone: 011-48858585 | Email: compliance@gaudiumivfcentre.com | Website: www.gaudiumivfcentre.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) OF THE COMPANY FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

The Board of Directors of Gaudium IVF and Women Health Limited, at its meeting held on August 13, 2026, approved the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 ("Financial Results").

The Financial Results along with the Auditor's Limited Review Report, have been hosted on the Company's website at www.gaudiumivfcentre.com and can be accessed by scanning the Quick Response code.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

GAUDIUM IVF AND WOMEN HEALTH LIMITED

(Formerly known as Gaudium IVF and Women Health Private Limited)

SD/-

Dr. Manika Khanna

Chairperson and Managing Director

DIN: 07090907

Place: New Delhi

Date: August 13, 2026

Note: The above information is in accordance with Regulation 33, read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For more information, please scan:



ERA INFRA ENGINEERING LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1990PLC041350

Registered Office: B-292, Shop No. 2 & 3, Chandra Kanta Complex, Near Metro Pillar No. 161

New Ashok Nagar, New Delhi-110096 | Email: revival@eragroup.in

UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2026

The Board of Directors of Era Infra Engineering Limited ("Company") at its meeting held on **12 August 2026** approved the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the **quarter ended 30 June 2026**.

The Financial Results along with the Limited Review Reports is placed on the Company website www.eragroup.in which can also be accessed by scanning the QR Code and is also submitted to the Stock Exchanges, i.e., BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.



By Order of the Board
For Era Infra Engineering Limited

SD/-

Mr. Arun Kumar Jha

Managing Director & CEO

DIN: 07458418

Date : 12 August 2026

Place : New Delhi



AUTOLINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: S. Nos. 313, 314, 320 to 323, Nanekarwadi, Chakan, Tal. Khed, Dist. Pune - 410501. I Tel : +91 2135-635 865 / 6
Email : investorservices@autolineind.com | Website : www.autolineind.com | CIN : L34300PN1996PLC104510

Extract of Profit and Loss for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2026

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30-Jun-2026 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2025 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2026 (Audited)	30-Jun-2026 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2025 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2026 (Audited)
1.	Income From Operations (Gross)	26,509	15,151	82,229	26,547	15,198	82,405
2.	Other Income	106	127	609	105	118	600
3.	Total Income	26,615	15,278	82,838	26,652	15,316	83,005
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	199	19	2,279	188	25	2,287
5.	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	199	1,929	4,463	188	653	4,471
6.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	199	1,332	3,866	188	51	3,850
7.	Total Comprehensive income / (Loss) for the period (after tax) including other Comprehensive Income	170	1,350	3,811	159	67	3,794
8.	Paid up Equity share capital (Face Value of 10/- each)	4,538	4,538	4,538	4,538	4,538	4,538
9.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves			15,770			15,084
10.	Earnings per share						
	a) Basic (in ₹) (After exceptional items)	0.44	3.08	8.62	0.41	0.12	8.59
	b) Diluted (in ₹) (After exceptional items)	0.44	3.08	8.62	0.41	0.12	8.59

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of above Results are available on the Company's website:www.autolineind.com and BSE website:www.bseindia.com and NSE website:www.nseindia.com



FOR AUTOLINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

sd/-

(Shivaji T. Akhade)

MD & CEO

DIN : 00006755

Place : Pune

Date : 14/08/2026



Jullundur Motor Agency (Delhi) Limited

Regd. Office: 458-1/16, Sohna Road, Opp. New Court, Gurugram - 122001, Haryana, INDIA

Ph. No.: 0124-4233867-70; Website: www.jmaindia.com; Email id: info@jmaindia.com

CIN: L35999HR1998PLC033943

Extracts of Standalone and Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026

(Rs. in Lakhs)

S No	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 30.06.2026 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Un-Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2026 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Un-Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	12681.78	13792.15	10865.78	49058.08	16259.14	17473.92	14148.77	63060.43
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	820.07	1013.99	559.66	3209.96	1066.29	1269.92	761.14	4040.54
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	820.07	1013.99	559.66	3209.96	1066.29	1269.92	761.14	4040.54
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	608.86	785.67	410.65	2450.75	796.25	968.14	561.82	3020.84
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax) and other comprehensive income	663.85	757.38	456.13	2521.67	858.02	944.57	610.26	3103.98
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 2/-each)	456.82	456.82	456.82	456.82	456.82	456.82	456.82	456.82
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				22875.54				27010.97
8	Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs 2/- each) (non annualised)Basic & Diluted	2.67	3.44	1.80	10.73	3.43	4.18	2.41	13.01

